
From the Grill 
Burgers & Fries 

Seafood

Combo Platter      $38.99
Any 2 combinations

      Make it 3               $51.99  
 Clam Strips, Scallops, Shrimp, Haddock, 

Calamari or Chicken Bites 
w/ French Fries, Onion Rings and Coleslaw

  *substitute Clams $3.00 Additional  
substitute (2X) Clams $6.00 Additional

            
   *Plates include 2 Onion Rings and Fries

                        
Clams                  
Clam Strips         
Scallops                   
Shrimp                  
Calamari
      

       w/ Banana Peppers +.50                
 

Small         Large      Plates
$20.99      $39.98     $26.74
$13.25        $24.50     $19.10
$18.75        $33.99     $24.25
$14.50        $27.00    $20.25
$14.25        $26.50     $20.25

Try Our Taco

From the Grill Burgers
and . . .

Consumption of uncooked meat, poultry, eggs, 
or seafood greatly increases the risk of foodborne 

illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.
*All prices subject to change without notice

*All prices are subject to an additional
Massachusetts tax of 6.25%  and local meals tax of .75%

 Haddock Specialties

Rolls and
Sandwiches

Sirloin Burger
       w/French Fries
 

Bacon Burger
       w/French Fries

Cheese Burger
       w/French Fries

Bacon Cheeseburger
       w/French Fries 

BBQ Burger
       w/French Fries

BBQ Cheese Burger
       w/French Fries

Pepper Burger
       w/French Fries

     *add Onion Rings (3) 
     *add Lettuce, Tomatoes
     *add Cheese
     *add Bacon

$10.99
$13.25 

 

$14.40
$16.70

 

$11.50
$13.80

 

$15.90
$17.25

 

$11.95 
$14.20

 

$12.50
$14.70

 

$13.99
$15.10

 

$3.00
+.70
+.55

$3.46

Haddock & Fries
Haddock & Onion Rings 
Haddock Bites & Fries 
Haddock Bites & Onion Rings
Haddock Sandwich 
     *add Lettuce, Tomatoes
     *add Cheese

$16.99
$18.99
$9.95 
$15.99
$9.99 

+.70
+.55

Clam Roll 
Clam Strip Roll 
Lobster Roll 
Scallop Roll
Haddock Sandwich 
Chicken Salad Sandwich 
Grilled Cheese (V) 
      w/ Tomato 
 Grilled Chicken Parm Sandwich 
      w/ Sauce and Mozz. Cheese 
     *add a Side of Fries 
     *add Onion Rings (3) 
     *add Lettuce, Tomatoes 
     *add Cheese
 

And then there’s more. . .
 

$19.69
$13.20
$27.75
$16.70
$9.99 
 $7.99 
$6.80 
$7.35 

 
$10.25 
$2.99 
$3.00 

+.70
+.55

Hot Dog     $6.95    w/ Fries  $8.75

2 Fish Tacos      $12.50
2 Crab Tacos      $14.99

                                           
Chicken Bites                 
Chicken Bites “HOT”      
Chicken Bite Plate 
        w/ French Fries       
 Grilled Chicken 
        w/ Peppers & Onions 
House Salad                                   
        w/ Grilled Chicken              
 

 
$16.70

 
  $14.20

$7.99
  $16.99

Small     Large
$9.99    $17.80
$10.99   $18.90

Choice of Dressing:
Golden Italian, Ranch, Balsamic or Caesar

Just Chicken...

 Side Orders

Onion Rings
French Fries
Mozzarella Sticks
Cole Slaw
Bottled Drink
Iced Tea 
Cup of Clam Chowder
 *add Onion Rings (3) 
**additional Dipping Sauces 

 
 
 

$8.99
$ .85
$2.75
$2.90
$6.49
$3.00
 +.50

Small       Large
 $7.99        $14.25
$4.50         $7.25

 

Side Orders



$7.99

Children's Meals
 

Ask about Our
Daily Specials

 
Call Ahead Ordering Available! 

 978-462-1359

 

Before placing your order, please inform
your server if a person in your party has a

food allergy.
 

Hot Dog  
Grilled Cheese 
Chicken Bites 

Served with French Fries & Drink
Served on a specialty plate when available 

5 Ocean Front Blvd.
Salisbury Beach, MA

     
All Major Credit Cards Accepted

 

FRESH SEAFOOD - BURGERS - ONION RINGS - FRENCH FRIES - CHICKEN FINGERS


