From the Grill Burgers & Fries

Sirloin Burger	\$10.99
w/French Fries	\$13.25
Bacon Burger	\$14.40
w/French Fries	\$16.70
Cheese Burger	\$11.50
w/French Fries	\$13.80
Bacon Cheeseburger	\$15.90
w/French Fries	\$17.25
BBQ Burger	\$11.95
w/French Fries	\$14.20
BBQ Cheese Burger	\$12.50
w/French Fries	\$14.70
Pepper Burger	\$13.99
w/French Fries	\$15.10
*add Onion Rings (3)	\$3.00
*add Lettuce, Tomatoes	+.70
*add Cheese	+.55
*add Bacon	\$3.46

Just Chicken...

	Small	Large
Chicken Bites	\$9.99	\$17.80
Chicken Bites "HOT"	\$10.99	\$18.90
Chicken Bite Plate		
w/ French Fries	\$1	6.70
Grilled Chicken		
w/ Peppers & Oni	ons \$1	4.20
House Salad	\$7	7.99
w/Grilled Chicke	n \$1	6.99

Choice of Dressing: Golden Italian, Ranch, Balsamic or Caesar

Lee's Seafood

at JOE'S PLAYLAND Onion Rings * Clams * Burgers * Fries

Seafood

*Plates include 2 Onion Rings and Fries

	Small	Large	Plates
Clams	\$20.99	\$39.98	\$26.74
Clam Strips	\$13.25	\$24.50	\$19.10
Scallops	\$18.75	\$33.99	\$24.25
Shrimp	\$14.50	\$27.00	\$20.25
Calamari	\$14.25	\$26.50	\$20.25
w/ Banana Peppers +.50			

Combo Platter \$38.99 Any 2 combinations Make it 3 \$51.99 Clam Strips, Scallops, Shrimp, Haddock, Calamari or Chicken Bites w/ French Fries, Onion Rings and Coleslaw *substitute Clams \$3.00 Additional substitute (2X) Clams \$6.00 Additional

Side Orders

nall	Large
99	\$14.25
50	\$7.25
\$8.99	
\$.85	
\$2	2.75
\$2	2.90
\$6	5.49
\$3	5.00
5 +	.50
	\$ \$2 \$2 \$2 \$2 \$2

Haddock Specialties

Haddock & Fries	\$16.99
Haddock & Onion Rings	\$18.99
Haddock Bites & Fries	\$9.95
Haddock Bites & Onion Rings	\$15.99
Haddock Sandwich	\$9.99
*add Lettuce, Tomatoes	+.70
*add Cheese	+.55

Rolls and Sandwiches

Clam Roll	\$19.69
Clam Strip Roll	\$13.20
Lobster Roll	\$27.75
Scallop Roll	\$16.70
Haddock Sandwich	\$9.99
Chicken Salad Sandwich	\$7.99
Grilled Cheese (V)	\$6.80
w/ Tomato	\$7.35
Grilled Chicken Parm Sandwicl	•
w/ Sauce and Mozz. Cheese	\$10.25
*add a Side of Fries	\$2.99
*add Onion Rings (3)	\$3.00
*add Lettuce, Tomatoes	+.70
*add Cheese	+.55

And then there's more...

Hot Dog \$6.95 w/ Fries \$8.75

Try Our Taco

2 Fish Tacos \$12.50 2 Crab Tacos \$14.99 Consumption of uncooked meat, poultry, eggs, or seafood greatly increases the risk of foodborne

illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions. *All prices subject to change without notice *All prices are subject to an additional Massachusetts tax of 6.25% and local meals tax of .75% Before placing your order, please inform your server if a person in your party has a food allergy.



\$7.99

Hot Dog Grilled Cheese Chicken Bites

Served with French Fries & Drink Served on a specialty plate when available



Ask about Our Daily Specials

Call Ahead Ordering Available! 978-462-1359

Lee's Seafood

at JOE'S PLAYLAND Onion Rings * Clams * Burgers * Fries



FRESH SEAFOOD - BURGERS - ONION RINGS - FRENCH FRIES - CHICKEN FINGERS

JOE'S PLAYLAND

and the Abdulla Family Celebrate Over **100 Years of Family Fun!** at Salisbury Beach Since 1919

5 Ocean Front Blvd. Salisbury Beach, MA

All Major Credit Cards Accepted

